117 BRIGHTON WAY, MERRICK, NY 11566

Property Owner

Owner Unknown

Records

Record #

102320

14-12886

1900-9409

02-705

1965-3296

1961-76

Records

Record Type

Property Card Entry

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Details

Status

Active

Active

Active

Complete

Complete

Complete
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